Anti Starting Block Open Drawing

600

FRP Quick Start Handles

\
i5in
<0

i

B2(Q

400

S

Pool Elevation

Obligue View

o i : Product Name:
* PROPRIETARY AND CONFIDENTIAL PrOjeCt Name'

Project No.|AWE00020 |Product No.| 01

without the written permission of

ANTI WAVE is prohibited. Drawn| Philip |Scale | No |Patents|2001285610;7100219;4048677;01818714.5 &2003/2920 e.qg.

The information contained in this drawing H H 1 1 .
a ntl 5 the sole property of ANTI WAVE, Anti Starting Block Anti Starting Block |prawn Date|2007-04-26| Verify Date
any reproduction in part or as a whole
O©ANTI WAVE 2007




. - Open Drawing
Anti Starting Block
See this way
FRP Quick Start Handles
9° _——1 10°
Qlo
o
<t
o 185 A7, 280
8 S S S 590
<_\_\_<' :::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::
‘ —esssssssssssssss Top of Anti Block
*VMPROPRIETARYANDCONFIDENTIAL Project Name: Product Name: Project No.|AWE00020 |Product No.| 02

The information contained in this drawing H H 1 1 .
a ntl 5 the sole property of ANTI WAVE, Anti Starting Block Anti Starting Block |prawn Date|2007-04-26| Verify Date
any reproduction in part or as a whole
O©ANTI WAVE 2007

T WAVE s arobibed ! Drawn| Philip |Scale | No |Patents|2001285610;7100219;4048677;01818714.5 &2003/2920 e.g.




Anti Starting Block

@22

185 280
225 200
AT TR
/ 3
Pool Edge ——m=| i ‘.
|
|
I <o
| M| AN
: : N|™M 0
I Lo
i N
,J
Holes for Dyna sets \© Ord

AN

Anti Block Bottom

Open Drawing

Plastic Dyna set

*WPROPRIETARYANDCONFIDENTIAL Project Name: product Name: Project No.|AWE00020 [Product No.| 03
a ntl ;htiIenéz'rg:;ftfpneff;"‘?’*n’ﬁ'lC“’t’h‘SE:ra.wmg Anti Starting Block Anti Starting Block [prawn pate|2007-04-26 Verify Date
any reproduction in part or as a whole
}m\zm;rsg;;“:,gﬁszﬂjjf‘°“°f Drawn| Philip | Scale | No |Patents | 2001285610;7100219;4048677;01818714.5 &2003/2920 e.g.




. ] Step 1
Anti Block Assembly Instructions |\ Name Qty

General Sketch

Anti Block 1

FRP Quick Start Handle 2

Back Hole Cover 1

L]

Bl

h——

Plastic Dyna Set 4

M10X70 Hex Bolt and

Washer Use an 22.5mm drill bit to drill 4 holes in
the concrete.(depth 55mm), then place the
Dyna set in the hole and make sure that the

H N O 0
ENEEEENEN
/‘ // - / ) // ) // M10 Lock Nut and Washer| 4 expander plug is driven down to spread the
anchor.
Step 2 Step 3 Step 4 Step 5

ORICRICAECNECREC

i ) x4
Remove the Plastic Cover at the back of the
Start Block,align its 4 predrilled holes at the|Use the M10X70 Hex Bolts and Washers to |Use M10 Lock Nuts and Washers to fix the |Close the Back Cover, then follow Step 1 to

bottom with the 4 holes in the concrete. fasten the Super Block to the Concrete. FRP Quick Start Handles. Step 5 to install each of other Anti Blocks.
i : Product Name: .
project Name: Project No.|AWE00020 |Product No.| 04

™
* PROPRIETARY AND CONFIDENTIAL

The information contained in this drawing Ant| Start|ng BIOCk Assembly |nStrUCt|0n DraWI’] Date 2007_04_26 Verlfy Date

a nt I is the sole property of ANTI WAVE,
any reproduction in part or as a whole
}m\wi‘m“““w“‘e””e'"“ssi"“"f Drawn| Philip |Scale | No |Patents | 2001285610;7100219;4048677;01818714.5 &2003/2920 e.g.

ANTI WAVE is prohibited.






